
1 (13) 3 Ukraine
PUZHALOV Nikita

01:49,72 (1) 03:48,61 (1)
01:58,89

05:48,69 (1)
02:00,07

07:45,63
01:56,93

COACH: SAVYTSKYI ANDRII

2 (14) 2 Switzerland
SOLDO Mattia

01:52,79 (2)
03,07

03:53,01 (2)
02:00,22

04,40

05:53,98 (2)
02:00,96

05,29

07:54,90
02:00,91

09,26

COACH: HOWALD-BUOL ANNA-MARIA

_ (15) 1 Netherlands [DNS]
DEN BEER POORTUGAEL Edward

DNS

COACH: FLORIJN RONALD
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Legend:
DNF − did not finish; DNS − did not start; DSQ − disqualified; EXC − excluded; REL − relegation; BUW − boat under weight
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2021 European Rowing Junior Championships 9-10 October 2021

34 - JM1x
Race 61

RESULTS
Junior Men's Single Sculls

10.10.2021 | 10:35

Final - FC

Rank Total Rank Lane Team 500 m 1000 m 1500 m Finish


